
LOT 10 CROSSWINDS S/D PHASE 1.

QC 1152-452, WD 1222-782, WD 124

LENAVITT MARK AND SHELLEY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
119 SW ERSKINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03117-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU
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2
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97,785

201,826
HX HB VX 56,411

145,415
299,611

0

303,504

1531/1811 1/06/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENAVITT MARK TODD

LENAVITT MARK AND S

1281/0001 8/29/2014 WD Q I 01 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICOLE L RAY (SINGLE)

MARK TODD & SHELLEY
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31590 POOL 285 11/18/2013

29800 SFR 703 12/06/2011

2016HX Base Yr

119 SW ERSKINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,854 121.7108 136.32 252,737 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1508

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 178,847

FGR 440 55 242 28,700

FOP 152 30 46 5,456

FOP 192 30 58 6,879

2,292 1,854 219,881

BAS= W23 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W35 S26 FGR= S22 E20 N22 W20$
E20 FOP= S4 E38 N4 W38$ E38 N26$.

BAS

23
35

26

20 38

26
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16

12

16

FGR22

20

22

20

FOP4

38

4

38

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 865.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,730

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 13 39 507.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 26,972

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 600.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,160

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 416.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,368

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

44,730

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


